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Payroll  check
Pay  date:

  number: 0215579 
12/09/2022

Pay  to  the

order of: Employee Name
This  amount: 

FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY TWO AND 50/100 DOLLARS  $4,352.50 

Earnings hours this period year to date
Regular 80.00  127,500.00 
Overtime
Holiday
Tuition

Gross Pay  127,500.00 

Deductions Statutory

Social Security 
Medicare 

Fed Income Tax  

PA Income Tax  
PA Disability 
Net Pay

* Excluded  from  federal  taxable  wages

Your  federal  wages  this  period  are  $5,100.00 

Other Benefits and
Information this period total to date
Sick Hours 0.00 40.00

Important  Notes

Earnings Statement

Deposits
Account No.      
Transit/ABA
Pending

Employer Name 
Employer Address

NON-NEGOTIABLE
VOID AFTER 180 DAYS

CO. FILE DEPT. CLOCK NUMBER 
7KZ      254564  126564   154372  0215579

Employer Name  
Employer Address

      
Taxable Marital Status:     SINGLE 
Exemptions/Allowances:

    Federal: 0
 PA:     0

11/23/2022
12/06/2022
12/09/2022

 5,100.00 

$5,100.00 

316.20
74.15

156.57
198.24

2.35
       $4,352.50 

Period Beginning: 
Period Ending: 
Pay Date:

Employee Name   
Employee Address

7,905.00
1,853.72
3,914.25
4,955.93

58.65

XXXXXXX1234




