Earnings Statement Period Beginning: 11/23/2022

12/06/2022 Period Ending: 12/09/2022 Pay Date:

Employee Name

Employee Address

Employer Name Employer Address

Taxable Marital Status: Exemptions/Allowances:

0 Federal: PA: 0

Earnings	hours	this period	year to date
Regular	80.00	5,100.00	127,500.00
Overtime			
Holiday			
Tuition			
	Gross Pay	\$5,100.00	127,500.00
Deductions	Statutory		
	Fed Income Tax	316.20	7,905.00
	Social Security	74.15	1,853.72
	Medicare	156.57	3,914.25
	PA Income Tax	198.24	4,955.93
	PA Disability	2.35	58.65
	Net Pay · ·	\$4,352.50	

* Excluded from federal taxable wages

Your federal wages this period are \$5,100.00

Other Benefits and		
Information	this period	total to date
Sick Hours	0.00	40.00
Deposits		
Account No.	×	XXXXXXX1234
Transit/ABA		
Pending		
Important Notes		

Employer Name Employer Address

Payroll check number: 0215579 Pay date: 12/09/2022

Pay to the

Employee Name order of:

This amount: FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFT TWO AND 50/100 DOLLARS

\$4,352.50

VOID AFTER 180 DAYS

I VERILY DUCUMENT AUTO EN DICTY - COLORED AREA MUST CHARGE IN TOME GRACUALLY AND EVENLY PROMIDARINAT TOR TO LICENTED AT BOSTOMEN

NON-NEGOTIABLE

©2008, 2001, 2000, 1999 ADP, Inc

■ TEAR HERE

THE 15